DISC ONE-Set1 oNe

1.
2.
3.
4.
5. CASA DEL GRILLO (7:31)
6.
1f5
8.
9.

OLD NEIGHBORHOOD (5:47)
WEIGHT OF THE WORLD (5:23)
WEAK BRAIN, NARROW MIND (5:44)
HAPPY (7:14)

B OF D (3:41)

WORRY (8:03)

SURPRISE VALLEY (13:09)
FIXIN’ TO DIE (9:27)

DISC TWO-SeT1 1wo

1.
2

3
4
5
6
7

HEROES (5:32)

. PAPA JOHNNY ROAD (8:40)

. YOU SHOULD BE GLAD (14:41)

. STOP-GO (13:57)

. WALKIN’ (FOR YOUR LOVE) (8:48)
. BEAR’S GONE FISHIN’ (10:04)

. TIE YOUR SHOES (10:30)

DiSC THREE-S&T TWO CONT.
1. HENRY PARSONS DIED (5:59)
2. GIVE (5:49)

eNcoRre

3. PICKIN' UP THE PIECES (8:14)
4. ARE YOU READY FOR

THE COUNTRY? (6:06)

WIDESPREAD PANIC IS

JOHN BELL-VOCALS, GUITARS

JOHN HERMANN-KEYBOARDS, VOCALS
JIMMY HERRING-GUITAR

TODD NANCE-DRUMS

DOMINGO S. ORTIZ-PERCUSSION
DAVE SCHOOLS-BASSES, VOCALS

RECORDED BY CHRIS RABOLD / POST-PRODUCTION: JON RICHTER & BRAD SERLING (NUGS.NET) ALL SONGS WRITTEN BY
WIDESPREAD PANIC PUBLISHED BY WIDESPREAD MUSIC (BMI) ADMINISTERED BY WIXEN PUBLISHING EXCEPT: WEAK BRAIN,
NARROW MIND BY WILLIE DIXON/HOOCHIE COOCHIE MUSIC, ADMINISTERED BY BUG/ARC MUSIC CORP., BMI; FIXIN TO DIE BY
BUKKA WHITE PUBLISHED BY SONGS OF UNIVERSAL INC BMI; HENRY PARSONS DIED BY DANIEL HUTCHENS PUBLISHED BY
WET TROMBONE MUSIC BMI; ARE YOU READY FOR THE COUNTRY BY NEIL YOUNG PUBLISHED BY SILVER FIDDLE MUSIC
ASCAP;
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